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Project Manager
Chris Polly
polly@fnal.gov

Deputy Project Manager
Wyatt Merritt 
wyatt@fnal.gov

Accelerator & Muon Campus
Mary Convery
convery@fnal.gov

Storage Ring
Hogan Nguyen
hogann@fnal.gov

E821 Equipment Disassembly and Transport
Bill Morse
morse@bnl.gov

Detectors
Brendan Casey
bcasey@fnal.gov

Cost and Schedule
Chris Polly
polly@fnal.gov



